
 
 
 
 
 

February 07, 2023 
 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONS 
 
 

 The Philippine Council for Health Research and Development (PCHRD), 
through its Bids and Awards Committee (BAC), requests PhilGEPS registered 
suppliers to submit quotations for the Supply and Delivery of Conference Bag and 
Various Tokens with a total approved budget for the contract (ABC) in the 
amount of Eighty-Three Thousand Pesos (P 83,000.00). 
 
 

a. 350 pcs. Conference Bag 
- Canvas off white 
- Size: 13 x 15 inches 
- With Sublimation print A4 size 
- With Magic Tape 
- Handle Canvas 
- Hex codes of fonts used: #006892#54534a 
- Delivery Date: on or before March 03, 2023 
- Please see attached sample photo 
- ABC = PhP 35,000.00 

 
 

b. 81 sets Various Tokens 
- Inclusive of the following 

 81 pcs. Butterscotch Bars in various flavor: 216grams (7.06oz) 
 81 pcs. Pickled Mango in pouch, Original and Spicy, 350 grams 

- Delivery Date: on or before March 03, 2023 
- Please see attached sample photo 
- ABC = PhP 48,000.00 

 
Qualified bidders should submit their quotations to the address below on or 

before February 13, 2023 (Monday), 10:00 AM. Failure to strictly comply with the 
deadline and general conditions shall automatically disqualify the bidder/s from the 
bidding process. Winning bidder will be required to submit additional requirements as 
stipulated in the IRR of RA 9184. 

 
 PCHRD reserves the right to reject any or all quotations, to waive formality 
therein and to accept offers that may be considered most advantageous to the 
government. 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 For further information, please refer to: 
 
 Mr. Cirio D. Pangan Jr. 

Secretariat, Bids and Awards Committee 
Philippine Council for Health Research and Development 
2nd Floor, PCHRD Saliksik Building, Sikap Street, 
DOST Main Compound, Gen. Santos Ave., Bicutan, Taguig City 
Email: cdpangan@pchrd.dost.gov.ph 
Tel. Nos. 837-7536 or 837-7537 loc. 504 or 506 
Fax No. 837-7536 or 837-2924 

   
 
                  (sgd.) 
                                          MARIA VIOLETA G. INTIA 
                                                      Chair, BAC 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
CONFERENCE BAG 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

VARIOUS TOKENS 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Pickled Mango in 

pouch, Original and 
Spicy, 350 grams 

 
Butterscotch Bars 
in various flavor: 
216grams (7.06oz) 


